
August 6 - 9

Aug 13 Tuesday Opening Day Rally Oct 15 Tuesday

Aug 14 Wednesday Oct 16 Wednesday

Aug 15 Thursday Oct 17 Thursday

Aug 16 Friday Last Day Of Registration Oct 18 Friday

Aug 20 Tuesday Oct 22 Tuesday

Aug 21 Wednesday Oct 23 Wednesday

Aug 22 Thursday Oct 24 Thursday

Aug 23 Friday Oct 25 Friday

Aug 27 Tuesday Oct 29 Tuesday

Aug 28 Wednesday Oct 30 Wednesday

Aug 29 Thursday Nov 31 Thursday

Aug 30 Friday Nov 1 Friday

Sept 3 Tuesday Nov 5 Tuesday

Sept 4 Wednesday Nov 6 Wednesday

Sept 5 Thursday Nov 7 Thursday

Sept 6 Friday Nov 8 Friday

Sept 10 Tuesday Nov 12 Tuesday

Sept 11 Wednesday Nov 13 Wednesday

Sept 12 Thursday Nov 14 Thursday

Sept 13 Friday Nov 15 Friday

Sept 17 Tuesday Nov 19 Tuesday

Sept 18 Wednesday Nov 20 Wednesday

Sept 19 Thursday Nov 21 Thursday

Sept 20 Friday Nov 22 Friday

Sept 24 Tuesday 9 Nov 26 Tuesday

Sept 25 Wednesday Nov 27 Wednesday

Sept 26 Thursday Nov 28 Thursday THANKSGIVING  BREAK

Sept 27 Friday Nov 29 Friday

Oct 1 Tuesday Dec 3 Tuesday

Oct 2 Wednesday Mid-Terms Dec 4 Wednesday

Oct 3 Thursday Dec 5 Thursday

Oct 4 Friday Dec 6 Friday Last  Day  of  Class

Oct 8 Tuesday Dec 10 Monday WEEK

Oct 9 Wednesday Dec 11 Tuesday OF

Oct 10 Thursday Dec 12 Wednesday FINAL  EXAMS

Oct 11 Friday Dec 13 Thursday NO CHAPEL

 

 ACADEMIC CALENDAR        FALL 2019
Registration Week

IBFI FALL MEETING           

Pensacola Baptist Temple 

Pensacola, FL                              

WEEK Of CONCENTRATED STUDY


